EJ-VI		
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name, address, and State Bar number). After recording, return to:		
Hunt & Henriques, Attorneys at Law Michael S. Hunt #99804 Janalie Henriques #111589 151 Bernal Road Suite 8, San José CA 95119-1306 TEL NO.: (408) 362-2270 FAX NO. (optional):		
E-MAIL ADDRESS (Optional): ATTORNEY ATTORNEY CREDITOR ASSIGNEE OF RECORD		
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF BUTTE	-	
STREET ADDRESS: 1775 Concord Avenue MAILING ADDRESS:		
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Chico CA 95928		
BRANCH NAME: Chico- North County Courthouse		FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
PLAINTIFF: CITIBANK, N.A.		CASE NUMBER: 20CV01333
DEFENDANT: RAFAEL FLORES		LIMITED
ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT—CIVIL AND SMALL CLAIMS	Amended	FOR COURT USE ONLY
The judgment creditor assignee of record applies for an abstract of judgment and represents the followard. Judgment debtor's	owing:	
Name and last known address Rafael Flores		
1530 Oakdale St Apt 2 Chico CA 95928-6566	1	
b. Driver's license no. [last 4 digits] and state:	Unknown	
c. Social security no. [last 4 digits]: 0450	Unknown	PURSUANT TO GC68150(g)
 d. Summons or notice of entry of sister-state judgment was Rafael Flores — 1530 Oakdale St Apt 2 Chico CA 95928 	personally served or r 3-6566	mailed to (name and address):
Information on additional judgment debtors is shown on page 2.	4. Information of shown on page	n additional judgment creditors is
3. Judgment creditor (name and address): CITIBANK, N.A. % Hunt & Henriques		act recorded in this county:
151 Bernal Road Suite 8 San José CA 95119-1306	a. Date:	
Date: November 6, 2020	b. Instrument	No.:
Donald Sherrill SBN 266038	•	
(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)	<u>*</u>	(SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT OF ATTORNEY)
6. Total amount of judgment as entered or last renewed: \$7,203.09	10. An is andere	execution lien attachment lien
7. All judgment creditors and debtors are listed on this abstra	ct. a. Amount: \$	ed on the judgment as follows:
8. a. Judgment entered on (date): November 4, 2020 b. Renewal entered on (date):	·	name and address):
9. This judgment is an installment judgment.	11 A stay of anfar	nament has
[SEAL]	11. A stay of enforma. ✓ not be	en ordered by the court.
OF COURT OF CALL		ordered by the court effective until
	(date)	
		y that this is a true and correct abstract of digment entered in this action.
This abstract issued on (date)	b. 🔲 A cert	ified copy of the judgment is attached.
11/12/2020	Kimberly Flen Clerk, by	er SW
Form Adopted for Mandatory Use Judicial Council of California ABSTRACT OF	JUDGMENT—CIVIL	, Deputy



PLAINTIFF:	COURT CASE NO.:
DEFENDANT:	
NAMES AND ADRESSES OF ADDITIONAL JUDGMENT CREDI	TORS:
13. Judgment creditor (name and address):	14. Judgment creditor (name and address):
15. Continued on Attachment 15.	
16. Name and last known address	17. Name and last known address
Driver's license no. [last 4 digits] and state: Unknown Social security no. [last 4 digits]: Unknown Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):	Driver's license no. [last 4 digits] and state: Unknown Social security no. [last 4 digits]: Unknown Unknown Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):
18. Name and last known address	19. Name and last known address
Driver's license no. [last 4 digits] and state: Unknown Social security no. [last 4 digits]: Unknown Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):	Driver's license no. [last 4 digits] and state: Unknown Social security no. [last 4 digits]: Unknown Unknown Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):
20. Continued on Attachment 20.	



EJ-001 [Rev. July 1, 2014]